APPLICATION EXAMPLE
Wireline Connection
Wireless Connection
INTRODUCTION
The Robustel Smart Industrial IoT Gateway M1200 is a compact
cellular gateway based on GSM/GPRS/EDGE/ UMTS/WCDMA/ HSDPA/
HSUPA/HSPA+/FDD LTE/TDD LTE/Cat. M1/Cat.NB1 networks.
This dual-SIM gateway enables remote data transmission of local serial

IEC 61000-4-5 (Surge) Level 3
IEC 61000-4-6 (CS) Level 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model PN Category Frequency Bands* Country/Region
Certifications
(*In progress)
M1200-4M B033706 Cat M1
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B8/B12/B13/B18/
B19/B20/B26/B28
LTE TDD: B39 (For Cat M1 Only)
2G: EGPRS: 850/900/1800/1900 MHz
Global
CE, RCM, FCC, PTCRB,
AT&T, IC, ICASA,
Anatel
M1200-4L
B033701
Cat 4
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
LTE TDD: B40
3G: WCDMA: B1/B2/B5/B8
2G: GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
South America, Oceania
CRC, SUBTEL, Enacom,
RCM
B033702
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20
LTE TDD: B38/B40/B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B5/B8
2G: GSM: B3/B8
EMEA ICASA, CE
* For more information about frequency bands in different countries, please contact your Robustel sales representative.